
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE 
FINAL DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2025 

Annual Exam of LKG To Std. VII, IX & DAV CAE DATE SHEET OF Std. VIII & XI 

Exam Time: 08:45 AM- 12:00 NOON 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Note :  1. The students should come to the school only on those days on which their examination is to be held. 

2. There will be no re-examination in the event of ABSENCE on account of any reason including MEDICAL. So, if the students miss any examination 

he / she will lose the marks of the exam. 

3. 75% of total class attendance is mandatory for promotion. 

4. If the students will score less than 33% in any subject then he/she will not be promoted to higher class. 

5.  Admit card is Mandatory to appear in the annual examination. 
  
 

Date / Day LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 
18-02-2025, Tuesday 

         
S. Sc. 

 
Chemistry /B. St. 

21-02-2025, Friday          Maths  Physics / 
Accountancy 

24-02-2025, Monday 
         Science & 

Tech. 
 

Mathematics 

25-02-2025, Tuesday            Phy. Edu. 

27-02-2025, Thursday          English  English Core 

01-03-2025, Saturday        ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING 

ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING 

Sanskrit  
Biology 

03-03-2025, Monday       
English 

 
Maths Hindi 

Social 
Science 

I.T./ I.P./ C.S. 
/ A.I./Fine Arts/ 
Applied Maths 

04-03-2025, Tuesday English 
(w/o) 

Hindi 
(w/o) 

Maths EVS Hindi English ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING 

Science 
   

 

05-03-2025, Wednesday 
      

Hindi 
 Social 

Science 
N.S. Hindi / 

Sanskrit Economics 

06-03-2025, Thursday   EVS Maths Maths Science 
 Social 

Science 
 

ICT/GK 
  

07-03-2025, Friday       
Sanskrit Hindi English  

Science 
 

12-03-2025, Wednesday Hindi 
(w/o) 

Maths 
(w/o) 

English Hindi Science S. Sc. Science Maths     

19-03-2025, Wednesday     Social 
Science 

Maths  
English Science 

 
Maths 

 

20-03-2025, Thursday Maths 
(w/o) 

English 
(w/o) 

Hindi English 
ICT/GK/ 

DRAWING 
 

S. Sc. 
 Sanskrit  I.T./A.I.  

21-03-2025, Friday   ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING 

ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING English Hindi  

Sanskrit     

22-03-2025, Saturday      ICT/GK/ 
DRAWING 

Maths  
Hindi 

 English  

 

RO/ARO 
Bihar Zone 


